
'kgj fe’ku izcU/ku bZdkbZ]¼lh0,e0,e0;w0½ 

¼ftyk uxjh; fodkl vfHkdj.k]& MwMk½ ls lEcfU/kr 

'kgj fe'ku izcU/kdksa ds lEidZ 

 

dzekad 'kgj dk uke 'kgj fe'ku izcU/kd dk uke bZ&esy eksckby ua0 

1.  Agra Abhishek Verma abhishekvermalmp@gmail.com 7052152404 

2.  Agra Gaurav Gautam neeraj12584@gmail.com 7052152405 

3.  Agra Rahul Kumar  7052152449 

4.  Pryagraj Raj Kumar Dwivedi rajkumar.d.ald@gmail.com 7052152411 

5.  Pryagraj Sonam Poptani sonammcom09@gmail.com 7052152409 

6.  Pryagraj Sujeet Kumar Singh  7052152410 

7.  Aligarh Radhe Sham Radheygcetit@gmail.com 7052152408 

8.  Ambedkar Nagar Amrendra Kumar Anand amarendra288071@gmail.com 7052152477 

9.  Amethi Ahsan Ahmad ahsanahmadibs@gmail.com 7052152412 

10.  Amroha Surendra Kumar Dubey surendra.dubey64@yahoo.com 7052152413 

11.  Auraiya Sagar Mittal  
 

12.  Azamgarh Gopal Ram gopal.ram1976@gmail.com 7052152494 

13.  Badaun Willson thobiaswilson@gmail.com 7052152414 

14.  Ballia Vinay Kumar Gautam Kvss.manager@gmail.com 7052152416 

15.  Baghpat Vandana Gautam  7052150659 

16.  Baghpat (Baraut) Vikrant Singh   7052150696 
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dzekad 'kgj dk uke 'kgj fe'ku izcU/kd dk uke bZ&esy eksckby ua0 

17.  Bahraich Jyoti Tiwari jyotipkt02@gmail.com 7052152415 

18.  Banda Ashish Agnihotri  7052152990 

19.  Barabanki Vikas Dhar Dubey  7052152633 

20.  Bareilly Manorma Singh manoramasinghmanu@rediffmail.com 7052152419 

21.  Bareilly Romendra Prakash Mishra  7052152420 

22.  Bareilly Pankaj Jaiswal pankajjaiswal_rdm@yahoo.com 7052152421 

23.  Basti Arif Zafar Khan arifzafarkhan@yahoo.co.in 7052152485 

24.  Basti Vinita Singh  
 

25.  Bhadohi Chetan Yadav  7052152422 

26.  Bijnor Gyanendra Pratap Singh  
 

27.  Bulandshahar Saurabh Kumar  
 

28.  Bulandshahar (Khurja) Rakesh Kumar  7052150689 

29.  Chandauli(Mugal Sarai) Deep Narain Prasad dnp1062@gmail.com 7052152996 

30.  Chandauli Dr. Rajesh Rai rajeshrai20123@gmail.com 7052152997 

31.  Chitrakoot Santosh Kumar patelmba.rm@gmail.com 7052152425 

32.  Etah Raj Kumar srajkumar0088@gmail.com 7052152427 

33.  Etawah Farhat Iqbal farhatiqbal11@yahoo.in 7052152428 

34.  Ayodhya Garima Saroj garima.saroj25@gmail.com 7052152429 

35.  Ayodhya Vineet Kumar Panday vpvineetpandey1@gmail.com 7052152473 

36.  Farrukhabad Megha Gupta  7052150069 

37.  Fatehpur Sapna Verma sapnaverma0201@gmail.com 7052152431 



dzekad 'kgj dk uke 'kgj fe'ku izcU/kd dk uke bZ&esy eksckby ua0 

38.  Firozabad Shubham Gupta  7052150722 

39.  Firozabad Manoj Kumar Singh I  7052150473 

40.  Firozabad (Shikohabad) Vinod Kumar Tripathi   7052152418 

41.  G.B.NAGAR Sheela Kumari Sheelafms@gmail.com 7052152994 

42.  Ghaziabad Bhanupriya Saraswat priya.saraswat2105@gmail.com 7052152436 

43.  Ghaziabad Smarika Singh smarikasingh1@gmail.com 7052152437 

44.  Ghaziabad Anshuman Gaur anshumangaur2009@yahoo.com 7052152433 

45.  Ghaziabad (Modinagar) Anup Chandra Shukla achandra.shukla@gmail.com 7052152438 

46.  Ghaziabad (Loni) Bandana kumari bandana.kr@gmail.com 7052152407 

47.  Ghaziabad (Loni) Kaushlendra Singh kaushe7@Gmail.com 7052152992 

48.  Ghazipur Hare Ram Tiwari  7052152496 

49.  Gonda Akhilesh Kumar  Singh akhileshsingh.singh286@gmail.com 7052152440 

50.  Gorakhpur Shoba Kumari Shobhafci@gmail.com 7052152459 

51.  Gorakhpur Abhishek Kaushal Srivastava kaushalabhi_1@yahoo.co.in 7052152441 

52.  Gorakhpur Sapna Kasaudhan sapnakasaudhan00@gmail.com 7052152442 

53.  Hamirpur Maneesh Kumar manishsachan28@gmail.com 7052152435 

54.  Hapur Manjeet Manjeetbilhatiyal1947@gmail.com 7052150472 

55.  Hardoi Ashini Vijia ashini.vijia@gmail.com 7052152060 

56.  Hathras Manish Kumar Verma vermamanish009@gmail.com 7052152466 

57.  Jalaun Vijay Singh Gautam vijaysinghgautam27@gmail.com 7052152457 

58.  Jaunpur Avneesh Kumar Maurya  7052152447 
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dzekad 'kgj dk uke 'kgj fe'ku izcU/kd dk uke bZ&esy eksckby ua0 

59.  Jhansi Sharad Kumar Srivastava  
 

60.  Jhansi Adarsh Kumar Parihar  
 

61.  Jhansi Krishna Kumar krishnajeetu@gmail.com 7052152448 

62.  Jhansi Mohd Haris Siddiqui md_haris_sids@yahoo.com 7052152450 

63.  Kannauj Adarsh Parihar  7052152451 

64.  Kanpur Nagar Shivangi Singh shivangi_singh@hotmail.com 7052152455 

65.  Kanpur Nagar Ahmad Askari ahmad_zaidi110@yahoo.co.in 7052152453 

66.  Kanpur Nagar Km. Anita kmantapk@gmail.com 7052150471 

67.  Kanpur Nagar Rahul Uttam RAHUL.UTTAM01@GMAIL.COM 7052152434 

68.  Kasganj Archana Sonkar  7052152457 

69.  Kaushambi Kamran Ahmad kamran.calmran.ahmad@gmail.com 7052152458 

70.  Kushi Nagar Rajdeep Yadav  7052150656 

71.  Lakhimpur Garima Singh garima.singhrajpoot@gmail.com 7052152460 

72.  Lalitpur Rakesh Chandra Tripathi 9412613181t@gmail.com 7052152495 

73.  Lucknow Vishal Bhola  7052152462 

74.  Lucknow Ankita Mishra  7052152461 

75.  Lucknow Ashish Kumar Singh ashish28830@gmail.com 7052152454 

76.  Lucknow Vivek Mohan Srivastava  8573001944 

77.  Maharajganj Anand May Tripathi anandmaytripathi@yahoo.com 7052152463 

78.  Mahoba Jitendra Pratap Tripathi hr76201@gmail.com 7052152426 

79.  Mathura Manish Gupta  7052152417 

mailto:kmantapk@gmail.com
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80.  Mathura Nitin Kumar  7052152607 

81.  Mainpuri Nitin Kannujia nitinkannujia@gmail.com 7052152482 

82.  Mau Mohammad Rizwan krizwan355@gmail.com 7052152476 

83.  Meerut Amil Anwer anweramil@gmail.com 7052152468 

84.  Meerut Dalveer Singh  7052150695 

85.  Mirzapur Anurag Dwivedi anuragdwivedi1207@gmail 7052152470 

86.  Mirzapur Vikas Bhadoria  
 

87.  Moradabad Mohd Jeeshan eishusaif786@gmail.com 7052152471 

88.  Moradabad Tanveer Ahmed tanveer.03cs53@gmail.com 7052152484 

89.  Moradabad Jitendra Singh  
 

90.  Muzaffar Nagar Amit Atrey atreyamit007@gmail.com 7052152474 

91.  Muzaffar Nagar Abushad Ahmad  7052152611 

92.  Pilibhit Mohd Mohsin mohsin_mohd2@yahoo.co.in 7052152475 

93.  Pratapgarh Anand Prakash Maurya apmmeet@gmail.com 7052152467 

94.  Raebareli Neha Srivastava neha21niec@gmail.com 7052152452 

95.  Rampur Mohd Yaseen Khan yaseen.bareilly@yahoo.com 7052152479 

96.  Rampur Pankaj Kumar  7052152478 

97.  Saharanpur Chandra Mani Singh  
 

98.  Saharanpur Santosh Kumar kumar.santosh1087@gmail.com 7052152480 

99.  Shrawasti Raj Kishore rajkishore922@gmail.com 7052150456 

100.  Shahjahanpur Prabhakar Mishra  7052152483 
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101.  Shahjahanpur Deepak Kumar Singh  7052152995 

102.  Shamli Giri Gopal Das girigopal2@gmail.com 7052150449 

103.  Sambhal(Chandausi) Pravendra Kumar Saini 97pksaini@gmail.com 7052152472 

104.  Sant Kabir Ngar Gyanendra Nath Shukla gns303@gmail.com 7052152991 

105.  Siddharthnagar Ram Sajivan ramsajivan.cbse@gmail.com 7052152486 

106.  Sitapur Manisha Dixit manishadixit992@gmail.com 7052152487 

107.  Sonbhadra Brajesh Kumar Patel brejesh197@rediffmail.com 7052152488 

108.  Sulatanpur Abhinav Bajpai  7052152430 

109.  Unnao Indrajeet Verma  
 

110.  Varanasi Sushil Kumar Singh sushil38@ymail.com 7052152492 

111.  Varanasi Shweta Rai shwetarai2k9mba@gmail.com 7052152491 

112.  Varanasi Babloo Yadav yadavbabloo13@gmail.com 7052152493 
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